
SCHOOL DUES

PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Registration Fee

Admission Fee

Security (Refundable)

TUITION FEE ( P.M.)

Nursery & KG

I to V

VI to Vill

Xl to Xll

Bus Maintenance Charges (who avail the facility)

3000

25,000

5000

4490

5100

5470

5835

5835

2000

*Girl child concession Rs. 100/- per month (Rs. 300/- per quarter)


