## PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION

Registration Fee	3000
Admission Fee	25,000
Security (Refundable)	5000

## **TUITION FEE ( P.M.)**

Nursery & KG	4490
I to V	5100
VI to VIII	5470
IX to X	5835
XI to XII	5835

Bus Maintenance Charges (who avail the facility) 2000

\*Girl child concession Rs. 100/- per month (Rs. 300/- per quarter)